
 RESULTATLISTE DM 15m FRIPISTOL 2014. 

 
Fripistol Herre.  1. 530 Christian T Hansen Særslev 87 88 88 263 

 
2. 224 Flemming Hansen Særslev 87 89 87 263 

 
3. 183 Frederik Larsen DSB/ASF 81 88 92 261 

 
4. 623 Andreas Kristensen Særslev 88 85 84 257 

 
5. 948 Niels Dalhoff Andersen Karlslunde skf. 81 92 83 256 

 
6. 596 Bjarne H Jensen Særslev 84 84 84 252 

 
7. 38 Michael Jacobsen Særslev 85 81 82 248 

 
8. 113 Gagik Sahakian Haderslev 79 83 83 245 

 9. 99 Allan Borg Aars skf. 84 85 76 245 

 
10. 90 Jan Poulsen DSB/ASF 80 83 81 244 

 
11. 82 Claus Ø Jørgensen DSB/ASF 75 80 85 240 

 
12. 16 John Errebo Maribo 81 80 76 237 

 
13. 1207 Lars Bentzen DSB/ASF 81 73 75 229 

 
Fripistol Herre Jun. 1. 237 Michael Buck Særslev 76 78 78 232 

         

         Fripistol Veteran 2. 1. 178 Per Madsen Ramløse 84 86 76 246 

 
2. 31 Karsten Hollesen Særslev 81 74 78 233 

 
3. 1259 Solveig Kjeldsen DSB/ASF 70 79 76 225 

 
4. 243 Henry Thomsen Vester Hassing 86 82 73 241 

 
5. 394 Jens Jørgen Ravn Vejle 76 79 75 230 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RESULTATLISTE DM 15m STANDARDPISTOL 2014 

 
Std. Pistol Herre. 1. 135 Brian Madsen Særslev 96 92 95 283 

 
2. 224 Flemming Hansen Særslev 94 95 92 281 

 
3. 113 Gagik Sahakian Haderslev 93 91 95 279 

 
4. 948 Niels Dalhoff Andersen Karlslunde skf. 91 92 92 275 

 
5. 1193 Ömer Eroglu DSB/ASF 88 96 91 275 

 
6. 527 Kent G Madsen Særslev 94 90 91 275 

 
7. 638 Martin Høholt FAGI 95 89 91 275 

 
8. 90 Jan Poulsen DSB/ASF 91 91 91 273 

 
9. 1212 Fatih Eroglu DSB/ASF 90 91 91 272 

 
10. 1198 Mustafa Eroglu DSB/ASF 92 89 90 271 

 
11. 38 Michael Jacobsen Særslev 87 91 93 271 

 
12. 99 Allan Borge Aars skf. 89 88 93 270 

 
13. 16 John Errebo Maribo 89 91 90 270 

 
14. 623 Andreas Kristensen Særslev 95 84 88 267 

 
15. 596 Bjarne H Jensen Særslev 96 79 91 266 

 
16. 1207 Lars Bentzen DSB/ASF 90 88 80 258 

 
17. 1253 Mehmet Eroglu DSB/ASF 82 87 78 247 

 

Std. Pistol Dame. 1. 157 Dorte Thorsen Viborg 93 95 92 280 

 
2. 134 Pia Villemoes Værløse 90 90 93 273 

 
3. 92 Anne Chen Særslev 84 90 91 265 

 
4. 223 Liselotte S Hansen Særslev 65 63 66 194 

         Std. Pistol Herre Jun. 1. 237 Michael Buck Særslev 92 92 91 275 

 
2. 1262 Bilal Eroglu DSB/ASF 77 87 91 255 

 
3. 1263 Yusuf Eroglu DSB/ASF 70 75 83 228 

 
4. 1284 Murat Eroglu DSB/ASF 64 75 81 220 

         Std. Pistol Dame Jun. 1. 196 Christina V Elzelingen Særslev 75 84 78 237 

 

Std. Veteran 2. 1. 31 Karsten Hollesen Særslev 89 85 92 266 

         Std. Veteran 3. 1. 263 Mogens B Larsen Ramløse 89 92 92 273 

 
2. 116 Robert Nielsen Viborg 89 91 90 270 

 
3. 243 Henry Thomsen Vester Hassing 86 91 91 268 

 
4. 337 Jan Dovolil Viborg 89 93 84 266 

 
5. 1258 Bent Kjeldsen DSB/ASF 89 88 86 263 

 
6. 160 Arne Leth DSB/ASF 87 84 87 258 

 
7. 178 Per Madsen Ramløse 77 83 86 246 

 
8. 394 Jens Jørgen Ravn Vejle 78 85 82 245 

 
9. 509 Elvart N Jensen Vejle 80 78 81 239 



 RESULTATLISTE DM 15m STANDARDPISTOL HOLD 2014 

 

 

 

 
Hold Std. Pistol Junior 

 
1284 Murat Eroglu DSB/ASF 64 75 81 220 

 

  
1263 Yusuf Eroglu DSB/ASF 70 75 83 228 

 

  
1262 Bilal Eroglu DSB/ASF 77 87 91 255 703 

          

          Hold Std. Dame 
 

223 Lisselotte S Hansen Særslev 65 63 66 194 
 

  
92 Anne Chen Særslev 84 90 91 265 

 

  
196 Christina V Elzelingen Særslev 75 84 78 237 696 

 

Hold Std. Pistol Herre 
 

623 Andreas Kristensen Særslev 95 84 88 267 
 

  
224 Flemming Hansen Særslev 94 95 92 281 

 

  
135 Brian Madsen Særslev 96 92 95 283 831 

          

          

          

  
90 Jan Poulsen DSB/ASF 91 91 91 273 

 

  
1193 Ömer Eroglu DSB/ASF 88 96 91 275 

 

  
1212 Fatih Eroglu DSB/ASF 90 91 91 272 820 

          

          

          

  
38 Michael Jacobsen Særslev 87 91 93 271 

 

  
596 Bjarne H. Jensen Særslev 96 79 91 266 

 

  
527 Kent G. Madsen Særslev 94 90 91 275 812 


